
National lnstitute of Technology' Kurukshetra

Revised Re-appear Notification tor Resuffi;:['iiiJ,Hi!3!3'lll semester computer Engineerins

TheResultofthefollowingcandidateswhoappearedinBachelorofTechnologylllSemester
computer Engineering examination of this lnstiiute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)
Code

SrJ.lo. Subjects

1

2

3

4

5

6

OrscreG tr4athematics
MAIR24

CSPC21

csPc23

csPc25

CSPC27

CSPC29

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Java Programming

Database SYstems

Software Engineering

Computer Organization and Architecture

Name Father's Name
Sr.
No.

Roll No.

./
Balbir 5 9231

1 12012062 Dev

ntries ProPerlY' However'

theresultcanstandrevisedincasesomediscrepancyisobserved.
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